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R.S.       11'10"         8'0"          +00        11'10"X8'0"

WINDOW                  WIDTH                         LINTEL                SILL LVL.                   SIZE

VA          3'0"              1'6"          5'6"       3'0"X1'6"
W            5'0"              4'6"          2'6"       5'0"X4'6"

SET  BACK

FRONT SET  BACK:-28'-0"
REAR SET  BACK:-19'-9"
RIGHT SET  BACK:-13'-2"
LEFT SET  BACK:-13'-3"

F.A.R.                                  :-2.29

G.F. COVERAGE AREA           :-33.34%

6"TH. R.C.C.

FLOORING(1:2:4)

10.00

20
.86

10.00

20
.86

12.96

23
.90

12.96

23
.90

12.96

23
.90

L
I
F
T
 
C
A
S
E

L
I
F
T
 
C
A
S
E

L
I
F
T
 
C
A
S
E

L
I
F
T
 
C
A
S
E

L
I
F
T
 
C
A
S
E

L
I
F
T
 
C
A
S
E

ROAD

R
O

A
D

F.G. F.G. F.G.

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

R.S.

14
.35

1.5
2

1.52

S.S.M JALAN ROAD

S.S.M JALAN ROAD

  BAJLA

CHOWK

S
A
T
S
A
N

G
 
R
O

A
D

  CORPORTION

         BANK

        VIJAYA

         BANK

APPLICANT

     PLOT

LOCATION PLAN

R
O

A
D

SECTION

BeamSlab

BeamSlab

BeamSlab

BeamSlab

BeamSlab

BeamSlab

GROUNDLEVEL STREETLEVEL

BASEMENT FIRST FLOOR PLAN

BASEMENT FIRST FLOOR 

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

GROUND FLOOR 

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

FIRST FLOOR 

TYPICAL - 2, 3 & 4 FLOOR PLAN

SECOND FLOOR

THIRD FLOOR

FOURTH FLOOR

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN

TERRACE FLOOR 

Parking

RSRSRS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

Entrance Lobby

Entrance Lobby

Entrance Lobby

Entrance Lobby

Entrance Lobby

Entrance Lobby Entrance Lobby

Entrance Lobby

Entrance Lobby

Entrance Lobby

Entrance Lobby

Entrance Lobby

Entrance LobbyEntrance LobbyEntrance Lobby

Staircase -3FL

D

Lift

Lift

SHOP NO- 6

SHOP NO- 1

SHOP NO- 2

SHOP NO- 3

SHOP NO- 4

SHOP NO- 5 SHOP NO- 7

SHOP NO-8

SHOP NO- 9

SHOP NO-10

SHOP NO- 11SHOP NO- 12

Staircase -3FL

Lift

Lift

4.01 mt. long 1.50 mt. High 3.66 mt. Wide Natural Slope

CP
CP

CP
CP

CP

Two Stack ParkingParking
DRIVEWAY

17.63

35
.3635
.81

19.94

6.0
2

6.3
0

4.05 4.01

8.5
3



BUILT

  UP

AREA

10.00

20
.86

11.35

20
.90

ROAD

R
O

A
D

D D

W0

W0

W0

RSRSRS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

Entrance Lobby

Entrance Lobby

Entrance Lobby

Entrance Lobby

Entrance Lobby Entrance Lobby

Entrance Lobby

Entrance Lobby

Entrance Lobby

Entrance Lobby

Entrance Lobby

Entrance LobbyEntrance LobbyEntrance Lobby

Staircase -3FL

D

Lift

Lift

SHOP NO- 6A

SHOP NO- 1A

SHOP NO- 2A

SHOP NO- 3A

SHOP NO- 4A

SHOP NO- 5A SHOP NO- 7A

SHOP NO-8A

SHOP NO- 9A

SHOP NO-10A

SHOP NO- 11ASHOP NO- 12A

Entrance Lobby

HALL AREA

Staircase -3FL

Lift

Lift

Staircase -3FL

PVPPVPPVP

ENT.GATE

TW
TW

TW
TW

TW
TW

TW
TW

TW
TW

TW
TW

DRIVEWAYDRIVEWAY

PC
P

Sewage
Treatment

 Plant

RAIN
WATER

HARVESTING

SOLAR
HEATING
SYSTEM

Toilet

Generator
 Room

Tree Cover (Plantation)

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

SITE PLAN

6.10 MTR W
IDE MAIN ROAD Access Road

Project Title : SRI YOGENDRA TIWARY

A ( SRI YOGENDRA TIWARY)

A-1 ( SRI YOGENDRA TIWARY)

STAIRCABIN

Lift Machine Room

Lift Machine Room

Lift Machine Room

TERRACE

Rain Water Storage Tank Detail

Location Plan

Structure Detail

Elevation 1 Detail Elevation 2 Detail

Key Plan

Location Plan

PLOT

12.20 MTR WIDE MAIN ROAD Access Road

35
.81

17.63

35
.36

19.94

5.02

3.6
1

5.00

14
.10

5.00

14
.10

5.00

14
.10

14
.10

14
.10

5.00

5.00

5.02

3.6
1

1.93

1.7
3

1.93

1.7
3

20
.86

10.00

20
.52

0.3
8

11.33

20
.86

20
.86

11.33

11.33

4.01

3.6
7

1.93

1.7
3

1.93

1.7
3

23
.90

23
.90

14.50

14.50

23
.95

12.96

23
.90

14.50

5.14

3.6
1

1.93

1.7
3

1.93

1.7
3

3.0
6

1.53

3.7
2

1.53

4.8
2

1.53

4.7
0

1.53

1.53

6.1
3

1.53

1.63 6.11

1.5
2

5.24

1.5
2

1.52

5.9
2

1.52

4.1
1

1.52

4.1
1

1.52

4.1
1

1.52

4.1
1

4.61

1.5
2

4.82

1.5
2

3.63

1.5
3

5.14

3.6
1

3.0
6

1.53

3.7
2

1.53

4.8
2

1.53

4.7
0

1.53

1.53

6.1
3

1.53

1.63 6.11

1.5
2

5.24

1.5
2

1.52

5.9
2

1.52

4.1
1

1.52

4.1
1

1.52

4.1
1

1.52

4.1
1

4.61

1.5
2

4.82

1.5
2

3.63

1.5
3

1.93

1.7
3

1.93

1.7
3

23
.90

23
.90

14.50

14.50

23
.95

12.96

23
.90

14.50

5.14

3.6
1

1.93

1.7
3

1.93

1.7
3

6.1
3

1.53

1.63

3.0
6

1.53

3.7
2

1.53

4.8
2

1.53

4.7
0

1.53

1.53

6.11

1.5
2

5.24

1.5
2

1.52

5.9
2

1.52

4.1
1

1.52

4.1
1

1.52

4.1
1

1.52

4.1
1

4.61

1.5
2

4.82

1.5
2

3.63

1.5
3

5.14

3.6
1

6.1
3

1.53

1.63

3.0
6

1.53

3.7
2

1.53

4.8
2

1.53

4.7
0

1.53

1.53

6.11

1.5
2

5.24

1.5
2

1.52

5.9
2

1.52

4.1
1

1.52

4.1
1

1.52

4.1
1

1.52

4.1
1

4.61

1.5
2

4.82

1.5
2

3.63

1.5
3

1.93

1.7
3

1.93

1.7
3

23
.90

23
.90

14.50

14.50

23
.95

12.96

23
.90

14.50

5.14

3.6
1

1.93

1.7
3

1.93

1.7
3

5.14

3.6
1

1.93

1.7
3

1.93

1.7
3

5.14

3.6
1

23
.90

23
.90

14.50

14.50

23
.95

12.96

23
.90

14.50

5.14

3.6
1

1.93

1.7
3

1.93

1.7
3

1.93

1.7
3

1.93

1.7
3

4.11

3.1
5

16
.83

2.59

6.0
7

6.1
0

9.75

4.5
1

11.91

1.301.5
9

1.301.5
9

1.081.3
2

0.971.1
9

1.07

0.6
8

0.3
7

23
.90

14.50

AREA STATEMENT: DEOGHAR MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION

VERSION NO.: 1.0.24
VERSION DATE: 01/01/2019

PROJECT DETAIL :
Inward_No. :  - Plot Use : Commercial
Region : JHARKHAND URBAN LOCAL BODIES Plot SubUse : Commercial Bldg
District : DEOGHAR Land Use Zone : NA
Application Type : General Proposal Abutting Road Width :  -
Project Type : Building Permission Plot No. :  -
Nature of Development : New Revenue Survey No/Survey No :  -
Location : Old Area Thana No :  -
Sub Location : NA Holding No :  -
Village/Mauza Name :  - Khata No :  -
Ward No :  - North :  -
Road/Street :  - South :  -

East :  -
West :  -

AREA DETAILS : SQ.MT.
AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) (A) 667.92
Net Plot Area (Gross Plot Area
- Deduction from Gross Plot area) (A-Deductions) 667.92

Deductions for Balance Plot Area (from Gross Plot Area)
COP Area 87.07
Total 87.07

Balance Plot Area (Net Plot Area
- Recreational/Amenity space) (A-Deductions) 580.84

Plot Area for Coverage (Net Plot
Area) (A-Deductions) 667.92

Plot Area for FSI (Net Plot Area
+ RoadWidening Area) (A-Deductions) 667.92

AccessoryUse Area 4.84
COVERAGE CHECK

Proposed Coverage Area ( 49.13 % ) 328.17
Total Coverage Area ( 49.13 % ) 328.17

FAR CHECK
Proposed Area of FAR 1415.05
Total Area of FAR 1415.05

BUILT UP AREA CHECK
Total Proposed BuiltUp Area 1856.86

ARCH / ENGG / SUPERVISOR (Regd) OWNER

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY LOCAL BODY

EXISTING (To be retained)
EXISTING (To be demolished)

COLOR INDEX

PROPOSED WORK (COVERAGE AREA)

PLOT BOUNDARY
ABUTTING ROAD

Color Index:
PARKING CALCULATION:

Parking Type Prop No. Prop Area
Car Parking 5 63.50
Visitors Car Parking 3 40.50
Two Stack Car Parking 4 50.00
Two Wheeler Parking 12 19.44
Other Parking 3 147.51
Total Area 27 320.95

MARGIN DETAIL:

Building / Wing
Name Road Name Front Margin Rear Margin Side1 Margin Side2 Margin

A-1 ( SRI
YOGENDRA
TIWARY)

12.20 MTR WIDE
MAIN ROAD
Access Road

6.77 4.73 2.72 2.27

BASEMENT MARGIN DETAIL:

Building / Wing
Name Road Name Front Margin Rear Margin Side1 Margin Side2 Margin

A-1 ( SRI
YOGENDRA
TIWARY)

12.20 MTR WIDE
MAIN ROAD
Access Road

8.29 6.29 4.24 3.80

FAR & Tenement Details (Table 4c-1)

Building

No. of Same
Bldg

Total Built
Up Area
(Sq.mt.)

Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.)
Proposed
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Add Area In
FAR (Sq.mt.) Total FAR

Area
(Sq.mt.)

Lift Accessory
Use

Parking Commercial Stair
A ( SRI
YOGENDRA
TIWARY)

1 1856.86 33.35 210.96 268.03 1396.54 18.51 1415.05

Grand Total : 1 1856.86 33.35 210.96 268.03 1396.54 18.51 1415.05

Building :A ( SRI YOGENDRA TIWARY)

Floor Name
Total Built Up
Area (Sq.mt.)

Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.)
Proposed
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Add Area In
FAR (Sq.mt.)

Total FAR
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Lift Accessory Use Parking Commercial Stair
Basement
First F... 222.68 6.67 0.00 268.03 0.00 18.51 18.51
Ground
Floor... 321.50 0.00 105.48 0.00 216.02 0.00 216.02
First Floor... 328.17 6.67 105.48 0.00 216.02 0.00 216.02
Second
Floor... 328.17 6.67 0.00 0.00 321.50 0.00 321.50
Third Floor... 328.17 6.67 0.00 0.00 321.50 0.00 321.50
Fourth Floor... 328.17 6.67 0.00 0.00 321.50 0.00 321.50
Terrace
Floor... 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total : 1856.86 33.35 210.96 268.03 1396.54 18.51 1415.05
Total Number
of Same
Buildings
:

1

Total : 1856.86 33.35 210.96 268.03 1396.54 18.51 1415.05

SCHEDULE OF JOINERY:

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A ( SRI YOGENDRA
TIWARY) D 1.07 2.13 08

A ( SRI YOGENDRA
TIWARY) RS 2.50 2.13 28

Total - - - 36

SCHEDULE OF JOINERY:

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A ( SRI YOGENDRA
TIWARY) W0 7.00 2.70 09

Total - - - 09

UnitBUA Table for Building :A ( SRI YOGENDRA TIWARY)

FLOOR Name UnitBUA Type UnitBUA Area Carpet Area No. of Rooms No. of Tenement
GROUND
FLOOR PLAN

SHOP NO- 1 SHOP 17.08 17.00 1

12

SHOP NO- 11 SHOP 16.49 16.41
SHOP NO- 12 SHOP 16.49 16.41 1
SHOP NO- 2 SHOP 16.78 16.73 1
SHOP NO- 3 SHOP 16.19 16.14 1
SHOP NO- 4 SHOP 15.61 15.56 1
SHOP NO- 5 SHOP 15.03 14.98 1
SHOP NO- 6 SHOP 10.23 10.16 1
SHOP NO- 7 SHOP 14.48 14.43 1
SHOP NO- 9 SHOP 15.12 15.07 1
SHOP NO-10 SHOP 15.12 15.07 1
SHOP NO-8 SHOP 15.12 15.07 1

FIRST FLOOR
PLAN

SHOP NO- 11A SHOP 16.49 16.41 1

12

SHOP NO- 12A SHOP 16.49 16.41 1
SHOP NO- 1A SHOP 17.08 17.00 1
SHOP NO- 2A SHOP 16.78 16.73 1
SHOP NO- 3A SHOP 16.19 16.14 1
SHOP NO- 4A SHOP 15.61 15.56 1
SHOP NO- 5A SHOP 15.03 14.98 1
SHOP NO- 6A SHOP 10.23 10.16 1
SHOP NO- 7A SHOP 14.48 14.43 1
SHOP NO- 9A SHOP 15.12 15.07 1
SHOP NO-10A SHOP 15.12 15.07 1
SHOP NO-8A SHOP 15.12 15.07 1

TYPICAL - 2,
3 & 4 FLOOR
PLAN

HALL AREA SHOP 281.73 281.67 1 3

Total - - 1212.68 1211.03 27 27


